
 
Dayton Performing Arts Alliance 

2024 – 2025 Schedule 

as of 03/27/2025 
 

 

Rehearsal Location: 
Lutheran Church of Our Savior 
(155 E Thruston Blvd, 
Dayton, Ohio 45419) 

Dayton Philharmonic 
Youth Strings 

Maureen Hickey Haitch, conductor 
dpysconductor@daytonperformingarts.org 

 
Sunday September 8 First Rehearsal 

Parent Meeting 
1:45 PM-4:15 PM 
4:15 PM-5:15 PM 

 

Sunday September 15 Rehearsal 1:45 PM-4:15 PM  
Sunday September 22 Rehearsal 1:45 PM-4:15 PM  
Sunday September 29 Rehearsal and Social Event 

with all Youth Orchestras 
1:45 PM-5:00 PM University of Dayton, 

Fitz Hall 
Sunday October 6 Rehearsal 1:45 PM-4:15 PM  
Sunday October 13 Rehearsal 1:45 PM-4:15 PM  
Sunday October 20 Rehearsal 1:45 PM-4:15 PM  
Sunday October 27 Rehearsal 1:45 PM-4:15 PM  
Sunday November 3 Rehearsal 1:45 PM-4:15 PM  
Sunday November 10 Rehearsal 1:45 PM-4:15 PM  
Sunday November 17 Arrival Time 

Dress Rehearsal 
Fall DPJS & DPYS Concert 

11:45 am 
12:00 PM-1:00 PM 
2:30 PM (doors open 2:15 
PM) 

University of Dayton, 
Roger Glass Center 

Saturday December 7 11th Annual Q the Music and 
DPYS Side-by-Side Concert 

10:00 AM-12:45 PM Ruskin Elementary Gym, 
407 Ambrose Ct, Dayton 

Break Until January 2025 
Sunday January 5 Rehearsal 1:45 PM-4:15 PM  
Sunday January 12 Rehearsal 1:45 PM-4:15 PM  
Sunday January 19 Rehearsal 1:45 PM-4:15 PM  
Sunday January 26 Rehearsal 1:45 PM-4:15 PM  
Sunday February 2 Rehearsal 1:45 PM-4:15 PM  
Sunday February 9 Rehearsal 1:45 PM-4:15 PM  
Sunday February 16 Rehearsal 1:45 PM-4:15 PM  
Sunday February 23 Rehearsal 1:45 PM-4:15 PM  
Sunday March 2 Rehearsal 1:45 PM-4:15 PM  
Sunday March 9 Rehearsal and Pizza Party 1:45 PM-6:30 PM  
Sunday March 16 Rehearsal 1:45 PM-4:15 PM  
Sunday March 23 Arrival Time 

Dress Rehearsal 
Spring DPJS & DPYS Concert 

11:45 am 
12:00 PM-1:00 PM 
2:30 PM (doors open 2:15 PM) 

University of Dayton, 
Roger Glass Center 

Saturday May 3 Dress Rehearsal 11:15 AM-12:30 PM MAC Studio A, located at 
126 N Main St (2nd floor), 
Dayton 

Sunday May 4 Arrive between 
Dress Rehearsal 
Lunch (bring your own) 
DPYO Spring Concert 
w/ DPJS and DPYS 

11:00 AM-11:15 AM 
11:30 AM-12:50 PM 
1:00 PM 
2:30 PM 

Schuster Center 
Enter ‘Stage Door’ entrance 
on Ludlow 
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